
PARKS, RECREATION & CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

2021 Meeting Schedule 

All Meetings Start at 5:00 p.m. 

(Subject to Change) 

 

Tuesday, January 5 

Tuesday, February 2 

Tuesday, March 2 

Tuesday, April 6 

Tuesday, May 4 

Tuesday, June 1 

Tuesday, July 6 (If Needed) 

Tuesday, August 3 (If Needed) 

Tuesday, September 7 

Tuesday, October 5 

Tuesday, November 2 

Tuesday, December 7 (If Needed) 

 


